
JA

U.S. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC) 
       EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1) 

EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100)
Revised 08/2023

OMB Control Number: 3046-0049
Expiration Date:

SECTION A – TYPE OF REPORT

SECTION B – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION
OFS COMPANY ID EMPLOYER NAME

ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE

SECTION C – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL IDENTIFICATION (if applicable)
HQ/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL NAME

HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE

SECTION D – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (EIN)

SECTION E – EMPLOYER FILING ELIGIBILITY

YES (Employer Is Eligible to File) NO (Employer Is Not Eligible to File) EMPLOYER NO LONGER IN BUSINESS

SECTION F – FEDERAL CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION (if applicable)
Unique Entity ID (UEI): 

YES (Single-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) YES (Multi-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor)

YES (Headquarters is Federal Contractor) YES (Non-Headquarters Establishment is Federal Contractor)

YES (One or More Non-Headquarters Establishments is Federal Contractor)

SECTION G – NAICS INFORMATION

SECTION H – WORKFORCE DEMOGRAPHIC DATA

JOB CATEGORIES

Race/Ethnicity

Row 
Total

Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic or Latino
Male Female

M
al

e

F
em

al
e

W
h

it
e

B
la

ck
o

r 
A

fr
ic

an
  

A
m

er
ic

an

A
si

an

N
at

iv
e

 H
aw

ai
ia

n
 o

r 
O

th
er

P
ac

if
ic

Is
la

n
d

er

A
m

er
ic

an
In

d
ia

n
o

r 
A

la
sk

a 
N

a
ti

ve

T
w

o
o

r
M

o
re

R
a

ce
s

W
h

it
e

B
la

ck
 o

r 
 

A
fr

ic
an

A
m

er
ic

a
n

A
si

an

N
at

iv
e

 H
aw

ai
ia

n
 o

r 
O

th
er

P
ac

if
ic

Is
la

n
d

er

A
m

er
ic

an
In

d
ia

n
o

r 
A

la
sk

a 
N

a
ti

ve

T
w

o
o

r
M

o
re

R
a

ce
s

Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers
Professionals
Technicians
Sales Workers
Administrative Support Workers
Craft Workers
Operatives
Laborers and Helpers
Service Workers

SECTION I – WORKFORCE SNAPSHOT PERIOD

SECTION J – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL COMMENTS (optional)

2023

CONSOLIDATED REPORT

CURRENT 2023 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

PRIOR 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

T037345 Waste Management

800 Capitol Street, Suite 3000 HOUSTON TX 77002

133853086

unavailable

562219 - Other Nonhazardous Waste Treatment and Disposal 

12/25/2023 - 12/31/2023

Not Applicable

X

X

X

2

558

107

9

146

261

1006

6185

628

4

8906

8573

1

187

129

1

239

746

19

199

191

1

1713

1648

53

3003

628

14

762

567

2472

10686

617

7

18809

20261

2

348

77

8

82

190

373

5337

809

9

7235

7378

4

91

116

1

16

29

62

168

58

0

545

546

0

9

3

0

2

5

17

115

11

1

163

175

0

9

3

0

4

6

27

163

13

0

225

255

1

43

11

1

7

15

55

172

24

1

330

254

10

794

535

5

812

1877

51

304

88

5

4481

4819

1

139

112

0

197

674

11

389

96

2

1621

1795

0

46

73

0

14

41

3

6

32

0

215

218

0

2

2

0

4

11

0

5

1

0

25

26

0

4

4

0

7

14

0

14

2

0

45

58

0

19

9

0

17

57

2

26

3

0

133

125

74

5252

1809

39

2309

4493

4098

23769

2573

30

44446

46131


