## U.S. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC)

EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100) Revised 08/2023 OMB Control Number: 3046-0049

2023 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1)													Expiration Date: 11/30/2026			
				ION A												
		~~~		ONSOL												
OFS COMPANY ID		SECT	TION B	- EMP	LOYE	R IDEN		ATION OYER N	AME							
T037345	Waste Management															
ADDRESS						CITY/TOWN						STATE ZIP CODE				
800 Capitol Street, Suite 3000						HOUSTON						TX 77002			)2	
SECTION C – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL IDENTIFICATION (if applicable)  HO/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID  HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL NAME																
HQ/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID																
HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHM	1ENT-LEVEL ADDRESS					CITY/TOWN						STATE ZIP CODE			DE	
SECTION D – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (EIN) 133853086																
SECTION E – EMPLOYER FILING ELIGIBILITY  X YES (Employer Is Eligible to File) NO (Employer Is Not Eligible to File) EMPLOYER NO LONGER IN BUSINESS																
X YES (Employer Is Eligible	to File)	☐ NO	(Emplo	oyer Is N	lot Elig	ible to F	ile)	EMPL	OYER I	NO LON	NGER I	N BUS	INESS			
SEC	CTION			L CONT tity ID (				ΓΙΟN (	if applic	able)						
☐ YES (Single-Establishm	ent Emp	loyer is	Federa	l Contrac	ctor) X	YES (I	Multi-Es	tablishn	nent Em	ployer is	Federa	l Contra	ctor)			
YES (I	Teadqua	rters is 1	Federal	Contract	tor)	YES (N	lon-Hea	dquarter	s Establ	ishment i	is Feder	al Contr	actor)			
						_			ments i	s Federa	l Contra	actor)				
	SECTION G – NAICS INFORMATION 562219 - Other Nonhazardous Waste Treatment and Disposal															
SECTION H – WORKFORCE DEMOGRAPHIC DATA																
Race/Ethnicity																
	Hispanic					Not Hispanic or Latino										
	or La	or Latino			IVI	Male				Female						
JOB CATEGORIES	Male	Female	White	Black or African American	Asian	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	White	Black or African American	Asian	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	Row Total	
Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers	2	1	53	2	4	0	0	1	10	1	0	0	0	0	74	
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers	558	187	3003	348	91	9	9	43	794	139	46	2	4	19	5252	
Professionals	107	129	628	77	116	3	3	11	535	112	73	2	4	9	1809	
Technicians Sales Workers	146	239	762	82	16	2	4	7	5 812	197	14	4	7	17	39 2309	
Administrative Support Workers	261	746	567	190	29	5	6	15	1877	674	41	11	14	57	4493	
Craft Workers	1006	19	2472	373	62	17	27	55	51	11	3	0	0	2	4098	
Operatives	6185	199	10686	5337	168	115	163	172	304	389	6	5	14	26	23769	
Laborers and Helpers Service Workers	628 4	191 1	617 7	809 9	58 0	11	13 0	24 1	88 5	96 2	32 0	0	0	3	2573 30	
CURRENT 2023 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL	8906	1713	18809	7235	545	163	225	330	4481	1621	215	25	45	133	44446	
PRIOR 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL	8573	1648	20261	7378	546	175	255	254	4819	1795	218	26	58	125	46131	
		SECTIO		WORKI 12/25/2				PERIO	)	1		1	I			
SECTION J Not Applicable	- HEA	DQUAI						EL CO	OMME	NTS (opt	tional)					